
Mahesana -  Viramgam Passenger (UnReserved)/59509 - Pass - WR 
MSH/Mahesana Junction to VG/Viramgam Junction 

1h 40m - 65 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MSH Mahesana Junction 08:40 0 1 0 50 93 WR
2 LCH Linch 08:51 08:53 2m 1 1 9 45 79 WR
3 JTN Jotana 09:05 09:07 2m 0 1 18 44 71 WR
4 KTRD Katosan Road 09:19 09:21 2m 0 1 27 57 WR
5 DTJ Detroj 09:31 09:33 2m 0 1 36 58 WR
6 BKD Bhankoda 09:43 09:45 2m 1 1 46 44 39 WR
7 JKS Jaksi 09:54 09:56 2m 1 1 53 32 WR
8 VG Viramgam Junction 10:20 0 1 65 - 21 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (01:18)

May 18 2024 (01:18)

1

1


